
3066 THE LONDON , GAZETTE, 8 MAY, 1931.

TABLE OP CONTENTS.

State Intelligence ...

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to
1928—Notice

Pontypridd Urban District Council—
Notice ...

East Indian Kail way Company —
Ltd.—Notices ...

Land Eegistration Act, 1925—Notices

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Bank of England — Chief Cashier's
Statement

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929 —
Notices...

Partnerships Dissolved ...

Disposal of Business—Notice ...

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's
Notices *...

Change of Name by Deed Poll—
Notices... • ..-.

Chancery Division, of the High Court
of Justice—Notice

Industrial Constructions Ltd.—Notice

Coventry Freehold Investments Ltd.—
Notice ...

Foundling Hospital—Notice ...

Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons
—Notice

PAGE

2967

2995

2995

2996

3001

3002

3004

3004

3005

3019

3021

3021

3036

3037

3038

3038

3039

3039

3039

The Sixteenth Lincoln and Lincolnshire
Building Society—Notice ...

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
—Notices

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—

Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Deceased
Debtor

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Adjudications

Application for Discharge ...

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees ....

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared ...

Order Annulling, Revoking ®r Re-
scinding Order ... ... '...

Companies Acts—

Winding-up Orders.

First Meetings

Intended Dividends ...

Appointment of Liquidator....

PAGE

3039

3039

3040

3041

3042

3045

3045

3049

3052

3054

3054

3055

3057

3060

3062

3062

3063

3063

3063

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.


