3066

## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE
State Intelligence	2967
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1928—Notice	2995
Pontypridd Urban District Council	2995
East Indian Railway Company — Ltd.—Notices	2996
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notices	3001
Bullion and Specie—Notice	<b>3</b> 00 <b>2</b>
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's Statement	3004
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	3004
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Companies Act, 1929 — Notices	3005
Partnerships Dissolved	3019
Disposal of Business-Notice	3021
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices to Creditors	3021
Next - of - Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	3036
Change of Name by Deed Poll	3037
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notice	3038
Industrial Constructions Ltd.—Notice	3038
Coventry Freehold Investments Ltd	3039
Foundling Hospital-Notice	
Royal College of Veterinary Surgeons —Notice	3039

The Sixteenth Li Building Soci					3039
Deeds of Arrang	ement	Act—3	Notices	s	30 <b>39</b>
Scotch Bankrupt	8	• • •			3040
The Bankruptcy —Notices	Acts,		nd 192 	26—- 	3041

PAGE

## Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-

Receiving Orders	3042				
Administration Order — Deceased Debtor	3045				
First Meetings and Public Examina-					
tions	3045				
Adjudications	3049				
Application for Discharge	3052				
Orders made on Application for Dis-					
charge	3054				
Appointments of Trustees	3054				
Release of Trustees	3055				
Intended Dividends	3057				
Dividends Declared	3060				
Order Annulling, Revoking or Re-					
scinding Order ·	3062				

## Companies Acts-Winding-up Orders ... 3062 ... First Meetings 3063 ... ... ... Intended Dividends ... 3063 ... ... Appointment of Liquidator .... 3063 •••

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.